
June 2021 Shopping List

$32.99

$30.99

$30.99

$26.99

$26.99

$26.99

$22.99

$22.99

$20.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$14.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$10.99

$17.99

$16.99

$25.99

$11.99

$17.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$11.99

Die-namics:

Crafty Companions - Rachelle Anne Miller

Slanted Stripes Cover-Up

Tri-Frame Cover-Up

Spa Day - Stacey Yacula

Spill the Tea - Rachelle Anne Miller

Swimming Hole Friends

You Keep Me Afloat

Slimline Stitched Square Trio

Beach Bear

Flutterby Friends - Tiddly Inks

Sunshine Kisses - Pure Innocence

Braided Border

Graphic Roses

Let Your Hair Down - Tiddly Inks

Best Catch Ever

Definition of Friendship - Tiddly Inks

Tweetheart - Rachelle Anne Miller

Clear Stamps:

Spa Day - Stacey Yacula

Scallop Stripe - Stacey Yacula

Crafty Companions - Rachelle Anne Miller

Tweetheart - Rachelle Anne Miller

Spill the Tea - Rachelle Anne Miller

Definition of Friendship - Tiddly Inks

Let Your Hair Down - Tiddly Inks

Flutterby Friends - Tiddly Inks

Swimming Hole Friends

You Keep Me Afloat

Beach Bear

Sunshine Kisses - Pure Innocence

Best Catch Ever

$17.99

$17.99

$6.99

$28.99

$26.99

$22.99

$22.99

$6.99

$17.99

$9.00

Cling Rubber Stamps:

Abstract Roses Background

Thick and Thin Background

Stencil:

Wavy Lines 

Die-namics:

In-Focus Florals

In-Focus Floral Frames

Slimline Stitched Circle Trio

Slimline Skinny Strips

Itty Bitty Strips

Clear Stamps:

Friends Like You

Itty Bitty Basics

In Case You Missed It!
May Mid-Month Release

Best Catch Ever

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My �sh List



June 2021 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Premium Dye Ink Pads:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Wild Cherry*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Summer Splash*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Cornflower*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Boysenberry*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Gravel Gray*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Grapesicle*

Premium Dye Ink Pad Grape Jelly*

*new formula, same great color

Premium Dye Ink Refills:

Premium Dye Ink Refill Wild Cherry*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Summer Splash*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Cornflower*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Boysenberry*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Gravel Gray*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Grapesicle*

Premium Dye Ink Refill Grape Jelly*

*new formula, same great color

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Premium Dye Ink Cubes:

Premium Dye Ink Cube Wild Cherry*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Summer Splash*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Cornflower*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Boysenberry*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Gravel Gray*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Grapesicle*

Premium Dye Ink Cube Grape Jelly*

*new formula, same great color

Card Stock:

Wild Cherry Card Stock**

Summer Splash Prestige Card Stock**

Cornflower Prestige Card Stock**

Boysenberry Prestige Card Stock**

Gravel Gray Prestige Card Stock**

Grapesicle Card Stock**

Grape Jelly Card Stock**

** previously released

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$6.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$6.99

$6.99


