# My Favorite Things

## June 2021 Shopping List

\$6.99

Die-namics:	
Crafty Companions - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$32.99
Slanted Stripes Cover-Up	\$30.99
Tri-Frame Cover-Up	\$30.99
Spa Day - Stacey Yacula	\$26.99
Spill the Tea - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$26.99
Swimming Hole Friends	\$26.99
🗌 You Keep Me Afloat	\$22.99
Slimline Stitched Square Trio	\$22.99
🗌 Beach Bear	\$20.99
Flutterby Friends - Tiddly Inks	\$15.99
Sunshine Kisses - Pure Innocence	\$15.99
Braided Border	\$15.99
Graphic Roses	\$14.99
Let Your Hair Down - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99
Best Catch Ever	\$13.99
Definition of Friendship - Tiddly Inks	\$12.99
Tweetheart - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$10.99
Clear Stamps:	
Spa Day - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
Scallop Stripe - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99
Crafty Companions - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$25.99
Tweetheart - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99
Spill the Tea - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$17.99
Definition of Friendship - Tiddly Inks	\$11.99
Let Your Hair Down - Tiddly Inks	\$11.99
Flutterby Friends - Tiddly Inks	\$11.99
Swimming Hole Friends	\$17.99
🗌 You Keep Me Afloat	\$17.99
Beach Bear	\$17.99
Sunshine Kisses - Pure Innocence	\$11.99
Best Catch Ever	\$11.99

#### **Cling Rubber Stamps:**

Abstract Roses Background	\$17.99
Thick and Thin Background	\$17.99

### Stencil:

🔲 Wavy Lines

In Case You Missed It!

### May Mid-Month Release

### Die-namics:

In-Focus Florals	\$28.99
In-Focus Floral Frames	\$26.99
Slimline Stitched Circle Trio	\$22.99
Slimline Skinny Strips	\$22.99
L Itty Bitty Strips	\$6.99

### **Clear Stamps:**

☐ Friends Like You	\$17.99
Ltty Bitty Basics	\$9.00

Free with \$60

□ Best Catch Ever ★ FREE Stamp Set ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

## My Wish List



## My Favorite Things

## June 2021 Shopping List (Cont'd)

### Premium Dye Ink Pads:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Wild Cherry*	\$7.49
Premium Dye Ink Pad Summer Splash*	\$7.49
Premium Dye Ink Pad Cornflower*	\$7.49
Premium Dye Ink Pad Boysenberry*	\$7.49
Premium Dye Ink Pad Gravel Gray*	\$7.49
Premium Dye Ink Pad Grapesicle*	\$7.49
Premium Dye Ink Pad Grape Jelly*	\$7.49

### \*new formula, same great color

#### Premium Dye Ink Refills:

*new formula, same great color	
Premium Dye Ink Refill Grape Jelly*	\$4.99
Premium Dye Ink Refill Grapesicle*	\$4.99
Premium Dye Ink Refill Gravel Gray*	\$4.99
Premium Dye Ink Refill Boysenberry*	\$4.99
Premium Dye Ink Refill Cornflower*	\$4.99
Premium Dye Ink Refill Summer Splash*	\$4.99
Premium Dye Ink Refill Wild Cherry*	\$4.99

### Premium Dye Ink Cubes:

Premium Dye Ink Cube Wild Cherry*	\$2.99
🗌 Premium Dye Ink Cube Summer Splash*	\$2.99
$\Box$ Premium Dye Ink Cube Cornflower*	\$2.99
🗌 Premium Dye Ink Cube Boysenberry*	\$2.99
Premium Dye Ink Cube Gravel Gray*	\$2.99
Premium Dye Ink Cube Grapesicle*	\$2.99
🗌 Premium Dye Ink Cube Grape Jelly <b>*</b>	\$2.99
*new formula, same great color	

### Card Stock:

Wild Cherry Card Stock**	\$6.99
Summer Splash Prestige Card Stock**	\$7.99
Cornflower Prestige Card Stock**	\$7.99
Boysenberry Prestige Card Stock**	\$7.99
□ Gravel Gray Prestige Card Stock**	\$7.99
Grapesicle Card Stock**	\$6.99
Grape Jelly Card Stock**	\$6.99

### **\*\*** previously released